
TEAMS Competitive Girls

1 Fairview

2

3 Pitt Meadows ruth_belson@sd42.ca; jason_severud@sd42.ca

4 Meadowridge casey.murray@meadowridge.bc.ca; stacy.banack@meadowridge.bc.ca

5

6

7

week 1 Jan 15 to 19 Week 2 JAN 22-26 week 3 Jan 29 - feb 2 week 4 Feb 5 - 9 week 5 Feb 12-16

Competitive Girls

Home Away Home Away Home Away Home Away Home Away

2 6 5 3 4 2 2 7 5 2

3 7 6 4 1 3 4 1 6 3

1 5 2 1 7 6 5 6 7 4

4 bye 7 Bye 5 Bye 3 Bye 1 Bye

Week 6 Feb 19 - 23 Week 7 Feb 26 - Mar 1 Week 8 Mar 4 - 8 Week 9

Quarter-Finals Playoff Semi-Finals Tuesday March 12 Finals Thursday March 14

Home Away Home Away Home Away Home Away PMSS

4 5 3 4 2nd place 7th place 1st place TBA Championship game

3 2 5 7 3rd Place 6th place TBA TBA

7 1 1 6 4th place 5th place 3rd/4th game

6 Bye 2 Bye 1st place Bye

Patrice Tremblay

COMPETITIVE GIRLS LEAGUE INFO

*** Note Change Of Team

Sheralyn Rowledge Toscani & Delee Labelle

c̓əsqənelə

Highland Park

Yennadon

COMPETITIVE GIRLS GAME DAYS ARE THURSDAYS

Laityview

CONTACTS

melissa_fuller@sd42.ca; dulcia_doughty@sd42.ca

melanie_sedergreen@sd42.ca

Patrice_Tremblay@sd42.ca

sheralyn_rowledge@sd42.ca, delee_labelle@sd42.ca

gsinow@sd42.ca

Competitive Girls Schedule (8 weeks)

Greta Sinow

Jason Severud; Ruth Belson

Casey Murray; Stacy Banack

Melissa Fuller & Dulcia Doughty

Melanie Sedergreen & Laura Downey
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